
2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Friday, June 20 Premier Evening Session

6/20/25 12:34 PM 1 *Check back daily for updates

Rotation 1 (T&T Flight 16A)
6:06:15 PM Athlete March in (TR, DM)
6:07:15 PM Warm- up Starts
6:12:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:12:15 PM Rhythmic F Sr Group- 3 

Balls, 2 Hoops
415 USA Senior Group B USA Gymnastics

6:14:00 PM Acro F Dynamic 507 Juliet Hanks, Fiona O'Brien, Gabby Zsakany International Elite
6:16:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 104 Trevor Harder Carolina Elite Trampoline Academy
6:17:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 153 Clare Bretscher Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
6:18:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 148 Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
6:19:00 PM Rhythmic F Sr Group- 3 

Balls, 2 Hoops
414 USA Senior Group A USA Gymnastics

6:20:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 191 Tomas Minc Tumble Tech
6:21:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 126 Alexandra Mytnik Elite Trampoline Academy
6:22:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 199 Simon Smith Utah Valley Trampoline & Tumbling, LLC
6:23:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 125 Leah Garafalo Elite Trampoline Academy
6:23:45 PM Acro F Dynamic 505 Avery Barnes, Reagan Grigsby, Ally Taynton Empire Acrogymnastics
6:26:30 PM Rhythmic F Sr Group- 3 

Balls, 2 Hoops
428 USA Senior Group C USA Gymnastics

6:28:15 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 153 Clare Bretscher Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
6:29:00 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 104 Trevor Harder Carolina Elite Trampoline Academy
6:29:45 PM Acro F Dynamic 512 Abbie Covert, Aliyah Irons, Anabelle Lopez-Torres International Elite
6:32:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 126 Alexandra Mytnik Elite Trampoline Academy
6:33:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 148 Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
6:34:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 125 Leah Garafalo Elite Trampoline Academy
6:34:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 191 Tomas Minc Tumble Tech
6:35:30 PM Acro F Dynamic 509 Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden Rawls-Blodgett Xtreme Acro
6:38:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 199 Simon Smith Utah Valley Trampoline & Tumbling, LLC
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Rotation 2 (T&T Flight 16B)
6:39:00 PM Athlete March in (TR, TU)
6:40:00 PM Warm- up Starts
6:45:00 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
6:45:00 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 164 Nate Swanepoel North Valley Gymnastics
6:45:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 160 Avery Kroeker North Valley Gymnastics
6:46:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 424 Golovan Yana Nevada Rhythmic Academy
6:48:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 114 Kai Lawson Dynamite Gymnastics
6:49:00 PM Acro F Dynamic 508 Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe Wilson Aerial Tumbling and AcroGymnastics
6:51:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 184 Briana Brown Trampoline and Tumbling Express
6:52:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 423 Freshwater Ruby Burlo Gymnastics 
6:54:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 178 Mick Seyler Southlake Gymnastics Academy
6:55:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 152 Maia Amano Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
6:55:45 PM Acro F Dynamic 506 Polina Bakman, Kate Gorman, Lilian Prumanov WOGA Gymnastics
6:58:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 422 Pototski Ksenia Isadora by Matchpoint
7:00:15 PM Acro F Dynamic 511 Aubrie Cunningham-Miano, Carmelle Djoumgoue, Juli Williams Emilias Acro Gymnastics and Cheer
7:03:00 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 164 Nate Swanepoel North Valley Gymnastics
7:03:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 160 Avery Kroeker North Valley Gymnastics
7:04:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 425 Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:06:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 114 Kai Lawson Dynamite Gymnastics
7:07:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 184 Briana Brown Trampoline and Tumbling Express
7:07:45 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 426 Kautzman Alexandria California Rhythms 
7:09:30 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 178 Mick Seyler Southlake Gymnastics Academy
7:10:15 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 152 Maia Amano Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
7:11:00 PM Acro Mixed Balance 504 Kaelib Duncan, Amy Nguyen Technique Gymnastics
7:13:45 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 427 Chu Megan Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:15:30 PM X 600 Scoring Rhythmic Scoring
7:16:45 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 417 Keys Rin Burlo Gymnastics

End of Rotation
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Rotation 3 (T&T Flight 16C )
7:18:30 PM Athlete March in (TR, DM)
7:19:30 PM Warm- up Starts
7:24:30 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
7:24:30 PM Acro Mixed Balance 503 Tyler Berg, Annabelle Chew Aspire Kids Sports Center
7:27:15 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 177 Kennedi Roberts Southlake Gymnastics Academy
7:28:00 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 210 Max Poveda World Elite Gymnastics
7:28:45 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 416 Chernyshev Daria Champion Rhythmics
7:30:30 PM Acro Mixed Balance 502 Xander Kipp, Emma Oregel Acrobatic Gymnastics of San Antonio
7:33:15 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 162 Logan McCoy North Valley Gymnastics
7:34:00 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 173 West Fowler Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics
7:34:45 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 419 Fesyun Irina IK School of Gymnastics
7:36:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 187 Sarah Webster Trampoline and Tumbling Express
7:37:15 PM Double Mini M Pass 1 206 Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
7:38:00 PM Acro M Dynamic 501 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan Incentive - AGT
7:40:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 177 Kennedi Roberts Southlake Gymnastics Academy
7:41:30 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 210 Max Poveda World Elite Gymnastics
7:42:15 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 418 Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
7:44:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 162 Logan McCoy North Valley Gymnastics
7:44:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 173 West Fowler Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics
7:45:30 PM Acro F Dynamic 513 Izzie Brookins, Sophia Robertson Realis  Gymnastics Academy
7:48:15 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 421 Griskenas Evita North Shore Rhythmics
7:50:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 187 Sarah Webster Trampoline and Tumbling Express
7:50:45 PM Double Mini M Pass 2 206 Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
7:51:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 420 Chin Jaelyn Anna Bessonova’s School

End of Rotation



2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Friday, June 20 Premier Evening Session

6/20/25 12:34 PM 4 *Check back daily for updates

Rotation 4 (T&T Flight 16D)
7:53:15 PM Athlete March in (TR, DM)
7:54:15 PM Warm- up Starts
7:59:15 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
7:59:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 205 Eli Nilson Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:00:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 423 Freshwater Ruby Burlo Gymnastics 
8:01:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 131 Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics
8:02:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 108 Amare Walker Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:03:15 PM Acro M Balance 514 Seva Ossolodkov, Yaroslav Ossolodkov Incentive - AGT
8:06:00 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 106 BJ Mensah Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:06:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 157 Trinity Van Natta Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
8:07:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 132 Caleb Merckson FlipCity South
8:08:15 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 424 Golovan Yana Nevada Rhythmic Academy
8:10:00 PM Trampoline F Pass 1 117 Kate Arakawa Eagle Gymnastics Academy
8:10:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 202 Kaden Brown Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:11:30 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 425 Mariotti Sarah Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:13:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 205 Eli Nilson Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:14:00 PM Acro Mixed Balance 515 Alex Lam, Phylisha Pham Aerial Tumbling and AcroGymnastics
8:16:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 108 Amare Walker Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:17:30 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 131 Jessica Stevens Fairland Gymnastics
8:18:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 106 BJ Mensah Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:19:00 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 422 Pototski Ksenia Isadora by Matchpoint
8:20:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 157 Trinity Van Natta Merino Trampoline Gymnastics Academy
8:21:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 132 Caleb Merckson FlipCity South
8:22:15 PM Acro Mixed Balance 516 Andrew Castro, Hailee Wong Realis  Gymnastics Academy
8:25:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 427 Chu Megan Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:26:45 PM Trampoline F Pass 2 117 Kate Arakawa Eagle Gymnastics Academy
8:27:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 202 Kaden Brown Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:28:15 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 426 Kautzman Alexandria California Rhythms 
8:30:00 PM Acro Mixed Dynamic 517 Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics

End of Rotation
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Rotation 5 (T&T Flight 16E)
8:32:45 PM Athlete March in (DM)
8:33:45 PM Warm- up Starts
8:38:45 PM Warm- up ends

Competition Begins
8:38:45 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 416 Chernyshev Daria Champion Rhythmics
8:40:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 148 Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
8:41:15 PM Acro F Dynamic 522 Willow Rose Noble, Sydney Padios Incentive - AGT
8:44:00 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 105 ZaQuae Carter Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
8:44:45 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 417 Keys Rin Burlo Gymnastics
8:46:30 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 174 Xavier Harper Premier Athletics Knoxville
8:47:15 PM Acro F Balance 523 Katherine Borcherding, Maya Lissenkova AGC Las Vegas
8:50:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 418 Borges Isabel Pacific Stars Rhythmic Academy
8:51:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 173 West Fowler Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics
8:52:30 PM Acro F Dynamic 521 Mo Arthur, Ariana Katsov Mid America Acro Tumbling
8:55:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 1 206 Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling
8:56:00 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 419 Fesyun Irina IK School of Gymnastics
8:57:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 148 Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling
8:58:30 PM Acro F Dynamic 518 Chloe Huynh, Kenzie Sheufelt, Alesandra Vega Technique Gymnastics
9:01:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 105 ZaQuae Carter Cavu Trampoline and Tumbling
9:02:00 PM Rhythmic F Clubs 420 Chin Jaelyn Anna Bessonova’s School
9:03:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 174 Xavier Harper Premier Athletics Knoxville
9:04:30 PM Rhythmic F Ribbon 421 Griskenas Evita North Shore Rhythmics
9:06:15 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 173 West Fowler Panhandle Perfection Gymnastics
9:07:00 PM Acro F Balance 519 Caylei Caldwell, Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg Xtreme Acro
9:09:45 PM Tumbling M Pass 2 206 Ruben Padilla Wasatch Trampoline & Tumbling

End of Rotation
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End of Competition
9:10:30 PM Presenters

Awards Ceremony for Acro Session N Awards
9:11:30 PM Dynamic Kiley Boynton and Braiden McDougall
9:11:30 PM Balance Acro Athlete Representatives on the USAG Athletes Council
9:11:30 PM Dynamic
9:11:30 PM Balance
9:11:30 PM Balance
9:11:30 PM Balance
9:11:30 PM Dynamic
9:11:30 PM Dynamic
9:11:30 PM Hoop Caroline Hunt
9:11:30 PM Ball Vice President of the Rhythmic Program
9:11:30 PM Clubs
9:11:30 PM Ribbons
9:11:30 PM 5 Ribbons
9:11:30 PM 3 Balls, 2 

Hoops
9:11:30 PM AA

Acro 13-19 MXP
Acro 13-19 MP

Rhythmic SR
Rhythmic SR

Acro SR WP

Acro SR MP

Acro SR WG

Acro SR MXP

Rhythmic SR Grp

Rhythmic SR Grp

Rhythmic SR
Rhythmic SR Grp

Athletes March out

Acro 13-19 WG

Rhythmic SR

Acro 13-19 WP
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End of Awards Ceremony
9:11:30 PM Thank Athletes, Judges
9:11:30 PM Thank you for attending today's Gymnastics Events

9:11:30 PM We thank our volunteers for their valuable contribution to 
the(Event).

9:11:30 PM Best wishes for a wonderful evening.
End of Show

Announce

Announce

Announce

Announce


